Position

Speech/Language Pathologist
Psychologist

Teacher, Id Moderate

Toa, Orthopedic Impairment,
Se

Speech/Language Pathologist
School Nurse

Teacher, Se/Autism

Teacher, Se/Autism

Teacher, Se/Autism

Teacher, |d Moderate
Certified Occupational Therapy
Assistant

Teacher, Se/Autism

Senior Behavior Support

Assistant

Senior Behavior Support
Assistant
Office/School Clerk

Behavior Support Assistant

Behavior Support Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Total Wages

$139,454

$118,620

$117,987

$110,083

$93,738

$93,045

$77,211

$69,255

$66,226

$65,829

$65,303

$62,311

$56,690

$47,696

$45,078

$43,336

$43,007

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,266

$32,301

$21,329

$29,607

$28,574

$26,517

$22,204

$20,649

$12,109

$22,301

$21,551

$20,456

$24,081

$24,225

$21,726

$18,247

$10,470



Custodian

Behavior Support Assistant

Behavior Support Assistant

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

Nan Sanders
Elementary School

$42,570

$41,709

$34,793

$31,212

$30,557

$29,486

$29,431

$29,186

$28,923

$28,217

$27,393

$27,271

$27,028

$23,756

$22,900

$22,294

$21,431

$21,083

$17,981

$20,431

$16,367

$15,703

$6,755

$15,462

$15,449

$17,208

$15,347

$15,207

$15,050

$15,021

$16,465

$18,156

$14,768

$17,212

$13,755

$4,767



I/A, Special Education Riverside County Office of Nan Sanders $20,904 $11,556
Education Elementary School

I/A, Special Education Riverside County Office of Nan Sanders $19,287 $17,570
Education Elementary School



