Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech/Language Pathologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$139,454	\$35,266
Psychologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$118,620	\$32,301
Teacher, Id Moderate		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$117,987	\$21,329
Toa, Orthopedic Impairment, Se		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$110,083	\$29,607
Speech/Language Pathologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$93,738	\$28,574
School Nurse		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$93,045	\$26,517
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$77,211	\$22,204
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$69,255	\$20,649
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$66,226	\$12,109
Teacher, Id Moderate		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$65,829	\$22,301
Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$65,303	\$21,551
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$62,311	\$20,456
Senior Behavior Support Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$56,690	\$24,081
Senior Behavior Support Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$47,696	\$24,225
Office/School Clerk		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$45,078	\$21,726
Behavior Support Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$43,336	\$18,247
Behavior Support Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$43,007	\$10,470

Custodian	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$42,570	\$17,981
Behavior Support Assistant	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$41,709	\$20,431
Behavior Support Assistant	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$34,793	\$16,367
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$31,212	\$15,703
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$30,557	\$6,755
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$29,486	\$15,462
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$29,431	\$15,449
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$29,186	\$17,208
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$28,923	\$15,347
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$28,217	\$15,207
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$27,393	\$15,050
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$27,271	\$15,021
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$27,028	\$16,465
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$23,756	\$18,156
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$22,900	\$14,768
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$22,294	\$17,212
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$21,431	\$13,755
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$21,083	\$4,767

I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$20,904	\$11,556
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Nan Sanders Elementary School	\$19,287	\$17,570